9.6

Tm

7.46 m

2.05m

- 4.89 m

Eetkamer Keuken

' © '
WC
/ Hkal
\ Woonkamer
MK
Entree
«— 132 mM—> = 3.47 m

Begane Grond

3.08 m

1.99 m

4.34 m







3.03 m

1.99 m

4.31 m

4.88 m

Slaapkamer

WM/WD

Badkamer JOverloop

Slaapkamer

Slaapkamer

Vlizotrap

249 m > - 2.29 m

Eerste Verdieping

953 m







- 495 m >

495 m

[ Vlizotrap

il

Zolder






Schuur 2.95m

Schuur






